
ABABABAB变频器 FLex70(0.37~37kW)FLex70(0.37~37kW)FLex70(0.37~37kW)FLex70(0.37~37kW)适配的三相进线电抗器

电源
电压
3AC
V

电机功率 kW
变频器
型号
20A

输出
电流
A

三相进线电抗器 三相输出电抗器

一般 重载
额定(最大)
相电流 A

AB
订货号
1321-

德润
订货号
DZ-3HG-

结构号
额定(最大)
相电流 A

AB
订货号
1321-

德润
订货号
DZ-3CG-

结构号

208~240

0.37 0.25 B2P2 2.2 2 (3) 3R2-D RO04 1 2 (3) 3R2-A RO01 2
0.75 0.37 B4P2 4.2 4 (6) 3R4-A RO05 1 4 (6) 3R4-A RO05 2
1.5 0.75 B6P8 6.8 8 (12) 3R8-A RO09 2 8 (12) 3R8-A RO09 4
2.2 1.5 B9P6 9.6 12 (18) 3R12-A RO13 4 12 (18) 3R12-A RO13 5
4 2.2 B015 15.3 18 (27) 3R18-A RO16 5 18 (27) 3R18-A RO16 9

5.5 4 B022 22 25 (37.5) 3R25-A RO19 6 25 (37.5) 3R25-A RO19 8
7.5 5.5 B028 28 35 (52.5) 3R35-A RO22 6 35 (52.5) 3R35-A RO22 9

380~480

0.37 0.25 C(D)1P1 1.1 1(1.5) 3R1-C RO72 1 1(1.5) 3R1-B RO72 4
0.75 0.55 C(D)2P1 2.1 2(3) 3R2-A RO01 1 2(3) 3R2-A RO01 2
1.5 0.75 C(D)3P4 3.4

4(6) 3R4-B RO06 2
4(6) 3R4-B RO06 4

2.2 1.5 C(D)5P0 5 8(12) 3R8-C RO11 8
4 2.2 C(D)8P0 8 8(12) 3R8-B RO10 4 8(12) 3R8-B RO10 6

5.5 4 C(D)011 11 12(18) 3R12-B RO14 6 12(18) 3R12-B RO14 8
7.5 5.5 C(D)014 14 18(27) 3R18-B RO17 6 18(27) 3R18-B RO17 9
11 7.5 C(D)022 22 25(37.5) 3R25-B RO20 8 25(37.5) 3R25-B RO20 11
15 11 C(D)027 27

35(52.5) 3R35-B RO23 8
35(52.5) 3R35-B RO23 11

18.5 15 C(D)034 34 45(67.5) 3R45-B RO26 11
22 18.5 C(D)040 40 45(67.5) 3R45-B RO26 10 55(82.5) 3R55-B RO29 12
30 22 C(D)052 52

55(82.5) 3R55-B RO29 10 80(120) 3R80-B RO32 13
37 30 C(D)065 65

500~600

0.37 0.25 E0P9 0.9 1(1.5) 3R1-C RO73 1 1(1.5) 3R1-C RO73 1
0.75 0.55 E1P7 1.7 2(3) 3R2-C RO03 3 2(3) 3R2-C RO03 5
1.5 0.75 E2P7 2.7

4(6) 3R4-C RO07 3 4(6) 3R4-C RO07 5
2.2 1.5 E3P9 3.9
4 2.2 E6P1 6.1 8(12) 3R8-C RO11 6 8(12) 3R8-C RO11 8

5.5 4 E9P0 9
12(18) 3R12-C RO15 7 12(18) 3R12-C RO15 9

7.5 5.5 E011 11
11 7.5 E017 17 18(27) 3R18-C RO18 8 18(27) 3R18-C RO18 10
15 11 E022 22 25(37.5) 3R25-C RO21 10 25(37.5) 3R25-C RO21 11

208~240

0.37 0.25 B2P2 2.2 2 (3) 3R2-A RO01 1 2 (3) 3R2-A RO01 2
0.75 0.37 B4P2 4.2 4 (6) 3R4-B RO06 2 4 (6) 3R4-B RO06 4
1.5 0.75 B6P8 6.8 8 (12) 3R8-B RO10 4 8 (12) 3R8-B RO10 6
2.2 1.5 B9P6 9.6 12 (18) 3R12-B RO14 6 12 (18) 3R12-B RO14 8
4 2.2 B015 15.3 18 (27) 3R18-B RO17 6 18 (27) 3R18-B RO17 9

5.5 4 B022 22 25 (37.5) 3R25-B RO20 8 25 (37.5) 3R25-B RO20 11
7.5 5.5 B028 28 35 (52.5) 3R35-B RO23 8 35 (52.5) 3R35-B RO23 11

380~480

0.37 0.25 C(D)1P1 1.1 1(1.5) 3R1-B RO71 1
2(3) 3R2-B RO02 4

0.75 0.55 C(D)2P1 2.1 2(3) 3R2-B RO02 1
1.5 0.75 C(D)3P4 3.4 4(6) 3R4-D RO08 4 4(6) 3R4-C RO07 5
2.2 1.5 C(D)5P0 5 4(6) 3R4-C RO07 3 4(6) 3R4-D RO8 6
4 2.2 C(D)8P0 8 8(12) 3R8-C RO11 6 8(12) 3R8-D RO12 9

5.5 4 C(D)011 11 12(18) 3R12-C RO15 7 12(18) 3R12-C RO15 9
7.5 5.5 C(D)014 14 18(27) 3R18-C RO18 8 18(27) 3R18-C RO18 10
11 7.5 C(D)022 22 25(37.5) 3R25-C RO21 10 25(37.5) 3R25-C RO21 11
15 11 C(D)027 27

35(52.5) 3R35-C RO24 10
35(52.5) 3R35-C RO24 11

18.5 15 C(D)034 34 45(67.5) 3R45-C RO27 13
22 18.5 C(D)040 40 45(67.5) 3R45-C RO27 12 55(82.5) 3R55-C RO30 13
30 22 C(D)052 52

55(82.5) 3R55-C RO30 12 80(120) 3R80-C RO33 14
37 30 C(D)065 65

500~600

0.37 0.25 E0P9 0.9 1(1.5) 3R1-C RO72 1 1(1.5) 3R1-C RO72 1
0.75 0.55 E1P7 1.7 2(3) 3R2-D RO04 1 2(3) 3R2-C RO03 5
1.5 0.75 E2P7 2.7

4(6) 3R4-D RO08 4 4(6) 3R4-D RO08 6
2.2 1.5 E3P9 3.9
4 2.2 E6P1 6.1 8(12) 3R8-D RO12 6 8(12) 3R8-D RO12 9

5.5 4 E9P0 9
12(18) 3R12-C RO15 7 12(18) 3R12-C RO15 9

7.5 5.5 E011 11
11 7.5 E017 17 18(27) 3R18-C RO18 8 18(27) 3R18-C RO18 10
15 11 E022 22 25(37.5) 3R25-C RO21 10 25(37.5) 3R25-C RO21 11


